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TORK

Think ahead.

Hand Towel ZZ, 21,8 cm

H3 - C-gevouwen en
ZZ-gevouwen systeem

Essity
artikelnummer

Systeem H3 -
C-gevouwen en

ZZ-gevouwen
systeem



Verzendgegevens

EAN

Aantal
Consumentenverpakkingen
Hoogte

Breedte

Lengte

Inhoud (ml)

Nettogewicht
Totaalgewicht

Verpakkingsmateriaal

¢ essity

Consumentenverpakking

7322540567946
250

130 mm
218 mm
115 mm
3,3dm3
501,49
509,4 g

Banderole

Colli (trp)
7322540567953
3750

15

232 mm
406 mm
596 mm
56,1 dm3
7,5kg
8,2 kg
Carton

Essity is een wereldwijd hygiéne- en
gezondheidsbedrijf

Pallet
7322540582857
120000

480

2006 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

1,8 m3

240,7 kg

263,3 kg

Kies een dispenser

|

553000 553008 553108
Alternatieve producten
290273 290258 290173
Productcertificaten:
For Wiping
www.tork.nl




